Publication date: 23-APR-2026. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
FSP FSP600-51AAC enhed til strømforsyning 600 W 20+4 pin ATX
ATX
Mærke : FSP Produktkode: 9PA600AS00
Produktnavn : FSP600-51AAC
FSP FSP600-51AAC. Total effekt: 600 W, Vekselstrømsindgangsspænding: 200 - 240 V,
Vekselstrømsindgangsfrekvens: 50 - 60 Hz. Motherboard, strømstik: 20+4 pin ATX, Kabeltype: Ikke
modulær. Formål: PC, Strømforsyningenhed (PSU) formfaktor: ATX. Kølingstype: Aktiv, Ventilator
diameter: 12 cm, Antal blæsere: 1 blæser(e). Bredde: 150 mm, Dybde: 140 mm, Højde: 86 mm
Strømstyring
Total effekt * 600 W
Vekselstrømsindgangsspænding * 200 - 240 V
Vekselstrømsindgangsfrekvens 50 - 60 Hz
Indgangsstrøm 4.5 A
Strømkorrektionsfaktor (PFC) Aktiv
Kombineret effekt (+3,3 V) 100 W
Kombineret effekt (+5 V) 100 W
Maks. udgangsstrøm (+3,3 V) 20 A
Maks. udgangsstrøm (+12 V) 50 A
Maks. udgangsstrøm (+5 V) 20 A
Maks. udgangsstrøm (-12V) 0,3 A
Maks. udgangsstrøm (+5 VSB) 2,5 A
Effektivitet 88%
Strømbeskyttelsesfunktioner Overstrøm, Højspænding,
Overophedning
Porte & Grænseflader
Motherboard, strømstik * 20+4 pin ATX
Antal SATA strømstik 6
Porte & Grænseflader
Perifere (Molex) strømstik (4-pin) * 3
PCI ekspres strømforbindelser (6+2
pin) 2
CPU strømstik (4+4 pin) ✔
Floppy-drev, stik ✔
Kabeltype Ikke modulær
Præstation
80 PLUS certificering * Nej
Formål * PC
Strømforsyningenhed (PSU)
formfaktor * ATX
Design
Kølingstype Aktiv
Ventilator diameter 12 cm
Antal blæsere 1 blæser(e)
Vægt & størrelser
Bredde 150 mm
Dybde 140 mm
Højde 86 mm
Publication date: 23-APR-2026. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Catalog Object Cloud
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.